
ODISHA ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION 
BIDYUT NIYAMAK BHAVAN, UNIT – VIII 

BHUBANESWAR – 751 012 
PBX : (0674) 2393097, 2396117 
FAX : (0674) 2395781, 2393306 
E-mail: orierc@rediffmail.com 

Website : www.orierc.org 
****************** 

   
AUCTION SALE NOTICE 

 
No. ADM/99/4884             Dated:11.02.2013 

 
 
Sealed offers in the prescribed format are invited for sale of 64 nos. of unserviceable 

assets, so as to reach this office latest by 3.30 PM of 27.02.2013. The format and the list of 

items are available at OERC office which can be obtained on any working day from 

11.02.2013 to 27.02.2013 during 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM. The same is also available at OERC 

website: www.orierc.org. Unserviceable assets may be inspected during above period and time 

by the persons interested therein.  

 
For other details and terms & conditions, please visit our website.  

 
 
 
             Sd/- 
              (Alka Khemka) 

   Dy. Director (P&A) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

ODISHA ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION 
BIDYUT NIYAMAK BHAVAN, UNIT – VIII  

BHUBANESWAR – 751 012 
PBX : (0674) 2393097, 2396117 
FAX : (0674) 2395781, 2393306  

**************** 
 

BID PAPER 
 
 
1. Name of the Bidder   :  

(Capital Letters only)  
 
 

2. Present Address   :  
(For correspondence)  
 
 

3. Permanent Address   : 
 
 
4. Telephone No.   :  

 
 

5. Occupation    :  
 

 
6. Amount of Bid money deposited  : Rs.  
 
 

 
I hereby certify that the information given above is true & I will abide by the terms 

& conditions as mentioned in the “Auction Sale Notice”.  

 
 
 
 
        Signature & Date 
 

   
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Unserviceable Assets as on 31.03.2012 

Sl.  
No. 

Item Description Date of 
Purchase 

Qty Purchase 
Price(Rs) 

Offset 
Price (Rs) 

1 Steel Bookcase  Shuter Type (4 
selves) 

9-Sep-96 1 Received 
from PSRP 

100

2 Steel Rack  Small 
(710x900x375)  

9-Sep-96 4 Received 
from PSRP 

200

3 Steel Typist Table   9-Sep-96 5 Received 
from PSRP 

250

4 Executive Table T1 (1380x686x760)  8-Nov-96 1 Received 
from PSRP 

200

5 Executive Table T5 (1220x610x760)  8-Nov-96 8 Received 
from PSRP 

800

6 Staff Table T3 (1220x610x760)  8-Nov-96 4 Received 
from PSRP 

200

7 Voltage Stabiliser  8 KVA 8-Nov-96 20 Received 
from PSRP 

2000

8 Voltage Stabiliser  5 KVA  9-Apr-97 3 Received 
from PSRP 

300

9 EPABX System 8 Jn + 48 Extn  8-Nov-96 1 Received 
from PSRP 

250

10 Float-cum-Boosh 
Charger 

  8-Nov-96 1 Received 
from PSRP 

50

11 Computer with 
Monitor  

P - 4  26-Feb-03 7 360000 350

12 Computer with 
Monitor  

P - 4  26-Feb-03 4 156000 200

13 Computer with 
Monitor  

P - 4  24-Sep-02 3 151500 150

14 Computer with 
Monitor  

P - 4  19-Nov-03 1 42000 50

15 Computer with 
Monitor  

P - 4  31-Dec-03 1 42000 50

16 Lap Top P - 4  24-Sep-02 2 216000 100

17 Rheostat Variable Auto 
Transformer 

6-Mar-03 1 8100 200

18 Fax Machine    31-Mar-99 1 Received 
from NERA 

50

19 Fax Machine    17-Sep-99 1 24059 100

20 CD Writer IOMEGA 10-Feb-03 1 12250 50

21 CVT 0.15 KVA  8-Nov-96 1 Received 
from PSRP 

0

22 CVT 3 KVA 25-Feb-03 1 13000 150



23 Voltage Stabilizer 2 KVA  9-Sep-96 1 Received 
from PSRP 

50

24 Voltage Stabilizer E/Power (XS0X)  9-Sep-96 1 Received 
from PSRP 

50

25 Document Binder Kilbone 9-Sep-96 1 Received 
from PSRP 

50

26 Fire Extinguisher 5 Kg 23-Oct-02 1 1287 50

27 Fire Extinguisher 9 Ltrs -do- 2 2430 100

28 Box Type Tube 
Light 

(2' x 2') 9-Sep-96 10 Received 
from PSRP 

200

29 Geyser 15 Liter 9-Sep-96 2 Received 
from PSRP 

200

30 Geyser 25 Ltr 9-Sep-96 1 Received 
from PSRP 

100

31 Vaccum Cleaner   15-Feb-03 1 9200 150

32 Overhead 
Projector 

  8-Nov-96 1 Received 
from PSRP 

100

33 Note Book 
Computer 

Note Book 8-Nov-96 1 Received 
from PSRP 

0

34  Note Book 
Computer 

Note Book 1-Jan-99 1 129000 0

35 LAN Terminal  486 Sx 8-Nov-96 10 Received 
from PSRP 

0

36 Printer Hp Laserjet 6M16P  31-Mar-99 1 Received 
from NERA 

50

37  Printer Dot Matrix 8-Nov-96 2 Received 
from PSRP 

100

38 SNMP Hub 16 Port 8-Nov-96 2 Received 
from PSRP 

0

39 UPS  5 KVA 8-Nov-96 1 Received 
from PSRP 

400

40 Battery (12 Volt) Backup  8.03.2000 4 22543 200

41 Notice Board 
Stand 

Wooden 9-Sep-96 1 Received 
from PSRP 

50

42 Wooden Box  With Glass fitting 24-Jan-01 1 680 50

43 Desk Name Board Inter changeable 9-Sep-96 10 Received 
from PSRP 

0

44 Godrej Table T-8 1199x590x735 mm 16-Jan-97 1 4456 100

45 Godrej Chair Red MPC 101 20-Feb-97 9 5572 450

46 Type Writer Prima 38 cm English 14-Mar-96 1 8972 100

47  Type Writer Prima 47 cm English 19-Mar-97 1 10642 150



48 Telephone 
Exchange 

Siemens 15-Jan-03   Received 
from PWC 

250

49 AC 2 Ton Infinity Split  31-Mar-97 1 66000 500

50 Printer Hp Deskjet 870 CXI  6-Mar-98 1 19700 50

51 Colour Monitor 14"  26-Feb-98 1 10000 50

52 Desk Name Board 3/4" 3-Feb-98 10 2500 0

53 Printer Hp DJ-200 Inkjet  27-Nov-98 2 11600 100

54 Scanner HP A4 Colour 27-Nov-98 1 13500 50

55 Server Compaq 11-Mar-03 1 262500 50

56 LCD  Projector 30-Dec-98 1 215000 150

57 Server Compaq Prolaint 
160 

00 April 
2002 

1 270000 50

58 Proxy 
Server/Router 

  8-Mar-00 1 9672 50

59 TV-cum-Computer 
Stand 

  5-Nov-03 1 10415 200

60 Printer Hp 610 C 9-Mar-00 1 7000 50

61 Waiting Chair 3 seater 10-Mar-04 4 10800 800

62 Printer Hp 5550 C 31-Dec-03 1 8700 50

63 UPS 0.5 KVA 6-May-04 1 1800 50

64 Mobile Instrument   2-Apr-07 1 8800 0

 


